Envoy
Parking Garage Luminaire
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Parking structures are dynamic settings
requiring special considerations in planning,
construction and safety. In both day and evening
conditions, safe and effective movement of
pedestrian and vehicular traffic is the number

needs demonstrates the true and complete functionality of the task light feature.
EPL ENVOY
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: EPL-175-MP-MB-MT-TG-AP-L-EM/SC
BALLAST
MB=Magnetic
Ballast 3
EB=Electronic
Ballast 4
VOLTAGE 5
120=120V
208=208V
240=240V
277=277V
480=480V
DT=Dual-Tap w/277V 6
MT=Multi-Tap w/277V 6
TT=Triple-Tap w/347V 6
DISTRIBUTION
RD=Round
SQ=Square
TG=Rectangular
COLOR
[add as
suffix/must
specify]
AP=Grey
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
WH=White
PRODUCT
FAMILY
EPL=Envoy
Parking
Luminaire
LAMP TYPE
MH=Metal Halide
MP=Pulse Start
Metal Halide
HPS=High
Pressure
Sodium
CF=Compact
Fluorescent
QL=Induction
LAMP WATTAGE
MH 1
175=175W
MP 2
70=70W
100=100W
150=150W
175=175W
200=200W
CF
84= [2] 42W
114= [2] 57W
126= [3] 42W
140= [2] 70W
168= [4] 42W
HPS
70=70W
100=100W
150=150W
Induction
85= 85W
OPTIONS 7 [add as suffix]
CD=Concentrated Downlight
[Restricts Uplight 360°] 8
CT=Conduit Taps [Qty [2] 3/4"
NPSM] 9
F=Single Fuse [Specify 120, 277
OR 347 in "Voltage" column]